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Overall Height 
Overall Length 
Width 
Platform Size 
Min Lifting Height

Max Lifting Height
Lifting Capacity 
Charging Voltage
Wheel Dia (front/rear) 
Lifting Speed

1670mm 
754mm 
480mm 
470 x 450mm 
110mm

1450mm 
50kg 
240 v 
50mm / 125mm 
120mm per second 

NEWTON 50
The Hallins range of lifters are the heavy 
duty models standard with an ergonomic and 
a practical, strong design. 

Features:

 - Push button up/down switch 
 - Portable battery charger 
 - Standard with polyethylene platform

 

Hand Held Controls


